














S
m

a
rt K

id
s P

re
-sta

rte
r ②

②  



Lesson 21  Let's Go To The Zoo

Lesson 22  I Can See A Monkey

Lesson 23  How Many Monkeys

Lesson 24  Review

Lesson 25  There Are Two Tables

Lesson 26  I Have A Rabbit 

Lesson 27  It's On The Table

Lesson 28  Review

Lesson 29  Do You Have A Bag

Lesson 30  Do You Have Blocks

Lesson 31   How Many...Do You Have

Lesson 32  Review

Lesson 33  Let's Play The Seesaw

Lesson 34  I Like Playing Tennis

Lesson 35  I Like Playing The Piano

Lesson 36  Review

Lesson 37  How's The Weather

Lesson 38  Put On Your Hat

Lesson 39  Take Off Your Coat

Lesson 40  Review

1

3

4

7

11

13

15

17

21

23

25

27

31

33

35

37

41

43

45

47



Lesson 21
Lesson 21
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Let's Go To The Zoo
Let's Go To The Zoo Let's

Learn

Let's go to the park.

Let's go to the zoo.

park

school

zoo

home

Let's go to school.

Let's go home.



Lesson  27Lesson  27      

It's  On The TableIt's  On The Table

15

on under in by

Let's

Learn

Where is the milk?

It's on the table.

Where is the dog?

It's under the table.

Where is the cat?

It's in the box.

Where is the mouse?

It's by the box.



LookLook

and match.
and match.
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えとあうたんごをえらんで、せんでつないでみよう !えとあうたんごをえらんで、せんでつないでみよう !

by underin on



Lesson  34
Lesson  34

I Like Playing Tennis 
I Like Playing Tennis 

I like playing soccer.

I like playing basketball.

I like playing tennis.

I like playing baseball.

soccer basketball tennis baseball

33



Lesson  36Lesson  36      

ReviewReview MatchMatch  and say. and say.   
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くみあわせて、いってみよう !くみあわせて、いってみよう !

Let's play        .
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Let's

Read

4
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I like playing soccer. I like playing soccer, too.

Soccer is fun.

I like playing soccor, too.

Soccer is fun.

39

We like running!!

We like running!!

We like running!!
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I get the ball. I kick the ball.

We get a goal! Will you play soccer with us?

7 8
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